
Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 5
Antony Lapointe 11 21 5 21 14 21 19 21 24 22 1 4 73 106

Polyno (CSLA) 24 71 134 94 124

1 1 1 1 1
Louis-Philippe Parent 21 11 21 12 21 19 21 14 21 16 5 105 72

Polyno (CSLA) 114 4 51 144

1 1 1
Émile Doré 21 5 12 21 8 21 21 13 21 11 3 2 83 71

Iberville (CSRN) 41 14 61

1 1 1
Zack Fleury 21 14 19 21 21 8 20 22 21 16 3 2 102 81

EMR (CSLT) 81 107

1 1 1
Sasha Scaffidi 21 19 14 21 13 21 22 20 24 22 3 2 94 103

EMR (CSLT) 34

Maxim Gingras 22 24 16 21 11 21 16 21 22 24 5 87 111

La Taïga
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6
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2
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 3
Nolan Beaulé 15 21 21 18 21 15 17 21 2 2 74 75

EMR (CSLT) 25 72 135 95

1 1
Malix Girard 21 15 16 21 5 21 21 16 2 2 63 73

EMR (CSLT) 115 5 52

1 1
Alexis Lalonde 18 21 21 16 21 23 21 17 2 2 81 77

EMR (CSLT) 42 15

1 1 1
Cody Gamelin 15 21 21 5 23 21 21 15 3 1 80 62

EMR (CSLT) 82

1
Xavier Dessureault 21 17 16 21 17 21 15 21 1 3 69 80

EMR (CSLT)

Moustique

6
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1
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4

5

Simple Masculin

55
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3

4

2

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Noraly Dion-Roy 21 13 11 21 10 21 21 8 2 2 63 63

Polyno (CSLA) 26 73 136 96

1
Audrey Tremblay 13 21 10 21 13 21 21 12 1 3 57 75

Le Tremplin (CSOB) 116 6 53

1 1 1 1
Juliette Bégin 21 11 21 10 21 8 21 3 4 84 32

Polyno (CSLA) 43 16

1 1 1
Arianne Durocher 21 10 21 13 8 21 21 5 3 1 71 49

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT) 83

Jordane Lambert 8 21 12 21 3 21 5 21 4 28 84

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT)

Benjamin

71 2 3 4

2

Simple Féminin
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 4
Abbygaël Bédard 21 5 21 9 21 17 21 16 4 84 47

Polyno (CSLA) 27 74 137 97

1
Marianne Brochu 5 21 21 14 10 21 7 21 1 3 43 77

La Forêt (CSH) 117 7 54

Léanne Nadeau 9 21 14 21 13 21 12 21 4 48 84

La Forêt (CSH) 44 17

1 1 1
Élizabeth Manseau 17 21 21 10 21 13 21 16 3 1 80 60

EMR (CSLT) 84

1 1
Lauralie St-Arnaud 16 21 21 7 21 12 16 21 2 2 74 61

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1
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5
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35
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2
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 5
Coralie Ladouceur 7 21 18 21 21 10 13 21 21 4 2 3 80 77

La Source (CSRN) 28 75 138 98 125

1 1 1 1 1
Emma Auger 21 7 21 5 21 11 21 10 21 5 5 105 38

Polyno (CSLA) 118 8 55 145

1 1 1 1
Lauriane Marchand 21 18 5 21 21 15 21 14 21 8 4 1 89 76

La Forêt (CSH) 45 18 62

Koraly Coulombe 10 21 11 21 15 21 15 21 17 21 5 68 105

Iberville (CSRN) 85 108

1 1 1
Emma Duguay 21 13 10 21 14 21 21 15 21 16 3 2 87 86

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT) 35

1
Morgane Turbide 4 21 5 21 8 21 21 17 16 21 1 4 54 101

Le Carrefour (CSOB)

Benjamin

5

71 2 3 4

6

Simple Féminin

35
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Jany Perreault 21 18 16 21 11 21 24 26 21 13 2 3 93 99

La Forêt (CSH) 29 76 139 99 126

1 1 1 1
Anabelle Alain 18 21 21 14 21 19 21 12 21 8 4 1 102 74

Polyno (CSLA) 119 9 56 146

1 1 1 1
Naomie Manseau 21 16 14 21 25 23 21 8 21 8 4 1 102 76

Du Carrefour (CSLT) 46 19 63

1 1 1
Raphaëlle Legrand 21 11 19 21 23 25 21 10 21 5 3 2 105 72

EMR (CSLT) 86 109

1
Aaliyah Thom 26 24 12 21 8 21 10 21 17 21 1 4 73 108

Du Carrefour (CSLT) 36

1
Laury Coutu-Mercier 13 21 8 21 8 21 5 21 21 17 1 4 55 101

Iberville (CSRN)

Benjamin

6

7

Rang

1

2
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5

Simple Féminin
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Mathéo Huard 21 15 21 19 21 12 21 15 24 22 21 3 6 129 86

Iberville (CSRN) 30 77 140 100 127 1

1 1 1 1 1
Noah St-Hilaire 15 21 21 19 21 18 21 11 21 7 21 14 5 1 120 90

Iberville (CSRN) 120 10 57 147 104

1 1 1 1
Thomas Huard 19 21 19 21 21 18 21 10 21 11 21 9 4 2 122 90

Iberville (CSRN) 47 20 64 151

1
Frédérick Jenkins 12 21 18 21 18 21 22 24 18 21 21 14 1 5 109 122

Iberville (CSRN) 87 110 68

1 1
Gabriel Plante 15 21 11 21 10 21 24 22 21 5 18 21 2 4 99 111

Polyno (CSLA) 37 131

1 1
Anthony Charois 22 24 7 21 11 21 21 18 5 21 22 20 2 4 88 125

La Forêt (CSH) 91

1
Zachary Brouard-Beauregard 3 21 14 21 9 21 14 21 21 18 20 22 1 5 81 124

La Forêt (CSH)

Juvénile

5

71 2 3 4

6

Simple Masculin

45

SJM1

1

2

3

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6

7



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 1 1 5
Arno Lafontaine 21 12 21 14 21 8 21 10 21 7 5 1 105 51

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 31 78 141 101 128 2

1
Benjamin Pilotte 12 21 19 21 17 21 21 19 21 23 1 5 90 105

La Source (CSRN) 121 11 58 148 105

Blessé
Cédrik Aumond 6

Iberville (CSRN) 48 21 65 152

1 1 1 1
Sébastien Laliberté 14 21 21 19 21 19 22 20 21 11 4 2 99 90

La Forêt (CSH) 88 111 69

1 1
Étienne Paradis 8 21 21 17 19 21 21 13 15 21 2 4 84 93

EMR (CSLT) 38 132

1
Olan Cloutier 10 21 19 21 20 22 13 21 21 9 1 5 83 94

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 92

1 1
William Houle 7 21 23 21 11 21 21 15 9 21 2 4 71 99

La Forêt (CSH)

Juvénile

3

6

7

Rang

1
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2
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

5
Ézékyel Ouellette 13 21 15 21 16 21 23 25 18 21 6 85 109

La Concorde 32 79 142 102 129 3

1 1 1 1 1
Cédric Lortie 21 13 21 9 21 17 21 13 21 15 5 1 105 67

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 122 12 59 149 106

Absent
Simon Bouffard Gonzalez 6

Le Tremplin (CSOB) 49 22 66 153

1 1 1
Zakary Deschênes 21 15 9 21 21 18 21 19 16 21 3 3 88 94

Polyno (CSLA) 89 112 70

1 1 1
Anthony Lafrenière 21 16 17 21 18 21 21 18 21 17 3 3 98 93

EMR (CSLT) 39 133

1 1
Émile Labbé Goulet 25 23 13 21 19 21 18 21 21 18 2 4 96 104

La Concorde 93

1 1
William Julien 21 18 15 21 21 16 17 21 18 21 2 4 92 97

Le Carrefour (CSOB)

Juvénile

4

71 2 3 4

2

Simple Masculin
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Rang
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 2
Isaiah Gonzalez-Gervais 21 6 15 21 1 4 36 27

La Forêt (CSH) 33 80 143 103 130

Absent
Dérick Mailhot 5

Le Tremplin (CSOB) 123 13 60 150

Thomas Gosselin 6 21 13 21 5 19 42

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 50 23 67

Blessé
Callaan Roch 5

Iberville (CSRN) 90 113

1 1
Colin Lauzon 21 15 21 13 2 3 42 28

EMR (CSLT) 40

Absent
Simon Bouffard Gonzalez 5

Le Tremplin (CSOB)

Juvénile

6

7

Rang

1
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3
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5

Simple Masculin

15
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2
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Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

4
Mia Lacroix / Coralie Nadeau 7 21 5 21 18 21 16 21 4 46 84

Iberville (CSRN) 13 33 59 45

1 1
Noraly Dion-Roy / Emma Auger 21 7 11 21 21 18 19 21 2 2 72 67

Polyno (CSLA) 52 1 26

1 1 1 1
Juliette Bégin / Abbygaël Bédard 21 5 21 11 21 11 21 17 4 84 44

Polyno (CSLA) 20 7

1
Gabrielle Jean / Joanie Jean 21 18 18 21 11 21 7 21 1 3 57 81

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT) 39

1 1 1
Audrey-Ann Lortie / Jade Gelly 21 16 21 19 17 21 21 7 3 1 80 63

Le Carrefour (CSOB)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

25

DCF1

5

3

1

71 2 3 4

4

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 4
Léa-Rose Boucher / Marilie Bergeron 19 21 21 16 16 21 14 21 1 3 70 79

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT) 14 34 60 46

1 1 1
Kelly-Ann Vézina / Joany Moreau 21 19 21 16 9 21 21 14 3 1 72 70

Polyno (CSLA) 53 2 27

Morgane Turbide / Laurence Toussaint 16 21 16 21 6 21 18 21 4 56 84

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 21 8

1 1 1 1
Maélie Baril / Léana Gaudet-Nickner 21 16 21 9 21 6 21 17 4 84 48

EMR (CSLT) 40

1 1
Élizabeth Manseau / Aude Bélanger 21 14 14 21 21 18 17 21 2 2 73 74

EMR (CSLT)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Féminin

35

DCF2

4

2

5

71 2 3 4

1

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 4
Mia Laplante / Lina Laplante 7 21 21 16 16 21 15 21 1 3 59 79

La Concorde 15 35 61 47

1 1 1
Mylène Roy / Jeanne Aubin-Mercier 21 7 21 9 17 21 21 7 3 1 80 44

Iberville (CSRN) 54 3 28

Léa Poulin / Dahlia Lacroix 16 21 9 21 4 21 19 21 4 48 84

Iberville (CSRN) 22 9

1 1 1 1
Deena Ross / Kelly-Ann Cadieux 21 16 21 17 21 4 21 5 4 84 42

La Concorde 41

1 1
Raphaëlle Lamothe / Marylou  Legendre-Dubois 21 15 7 21 21 19 5 21 2 2 54 76

Iberville (CSRN)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

1

Double Féminin

35

DCF3

4

2

5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 1 4
Joline Galarneau / Loucas Genesse 12 21 22 20 21 18 21 14 3 1 76 73

La Forêt (CSH) 16 36 62 48

1 1 1 1
Isaac Paul  / Louis Charest 21 12 21 9 21 17 21 15 4 84 53

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 55 4 29

1
Louane Perron / Antoine Boileau 20 22 9 21 18 21 21 18 1 3 68 82

La Forêt (CSH) 23 10

1 1
Benjamin Paquin / Médérick Bégin 18 21 17 21 21 18 22 20 2 2 78 80

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT) 42

Aurélie Pinard-Clouâtre / Cédric Champoux 14 21 15 21 18 21 20 22 4 67 85

EMR (CSLT)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

55

DCM1

2

1

4

71 2 3 4

3

6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

1 1 4
Noé Travert / Jean-Felix Châtillon 21 12 21 13 16 21 14 21 2 2 72 67

Iberville (CSRN) 17 37 63 49

1
Kaleb Coulome / Thomas Caron 12 21 21 18 13 21 8 21 1 3 54 81

Le Tremplin (CSOB) 56 5 30

Benjamin Catudal / Edouard St-Amand 13 21 18 21 17 21 9 21 4 57 84

La Forêt (CSH) 24 11

1 1 1
Anthony Lafrenière / Miko Mazérolle 21 16 21 13 21 17 17 21 3 1 80 67

EMR (CSLT) 43

1 1 1 1
Loïc Doire / Justin Guimond 21 14 21 8 21 9 21 17 4 84 48

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT)

Cadet

71 2 3 4

2

Double Masculin

15
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3
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5

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5 6



Catégorie:

Épreuve: Section:

vict. def. PP PC

5
Raphaël Pharand / Felix Thibeault 17 21 7 21 11 21 10 21 21 23 5 66 107

La Source (CSRN) 18 38 64 50 58

1
Anabelle Alain / Mélyann Filiatrault 21 17 15 21 12 21 7 21 13 21 1 4 68 101

Polyno (CSLA) 57 6 31 65

1 1 1 1
Marc-Aurel Larente / Enzo Torres Béland 21 7 21 15 21 12 18 21 21 15 4 1 102 70

Le Carrefour (CSOB) 25 12 32

1 1 1
Amael Travert / Samuel Daigle 21 11 21 12 12 21 14 21 21 8 3 2 89 73

Iberville (CSRN) 44 51

1 1 1 1 1
Alfred Gauthier / Alexis Béland 21 10 21 7 21 18 21 14 21 10 5 105 59

Rivière-des-Quinze (CSLT) 19

1 1
Michael Larivière / Étienne Audy 23 21 21 13 15 21 8 21 10 21 2 3 77 97

Iberville (CSRN)

Cadet

6

7

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

Double Masculin

15

DCM3

6

5

2

4

71 2 3 4

3

6


